Features
Touch Panel Computers
TPC-66SN
TPC-66T/68T
Intel® XScale PXA processor on board
5.7" QVGA color STN LCD
Super slim and compact design with plastic housing
Fanless cooling system

Power Switch
Panel Cut-out Dimensions: 189.1 x 142.1 mm
Ordering Information
TPC-66SN-E2AE	 5.7" QVGA CSTN LCD with Intel PXA270,
416 MHz CPU, 64 MB DRAM, WinCE 5.0
TPC-66T-E2AE	 5.6" QVGA TFT LCD with Intel PXA270,
416 MHz CPU, 64 MB DRAM, WinCE 5.0
TPC-68T-E2AE	 TPC-66T-E2E with CAN-bus Support
PWR-247-AE	 24 V 50 W AC-DC Power Adapter


